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SALEM
BRIDGE STREET

SHEET | TOTAL
STATE |FED. AID PROJ. NOJ “No | sHEETS

MASS. 72 81

PROJECT FILE NO. 601017

4.123

2.31%

BIT. DRIVEWAY

42

H+08

CROSS SECTIONS
STA. 41498 TO 42+08

+01.9
10.3 m

0.78%

4.194

2.93%

42

+00

BIT. DRIVEWAY

0.88%

4.211

41

H+98




